

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-4105	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Informational Report		Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/8/2016		In control:	Public Works		
On agenda:	6/14/2016		Final action	: 6/14/2016		
Title:	United States Coast Guard Lease No. HSCG89-16-1-0056 for Hangar 15 at the California Redwood Coast - Humboldt County Airport (4/5 Vote Required)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						

muexes.

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Coast Guard Lease at Airport.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/14/2016	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass

United States Coast Guard Lease No. HSCG89-16-1-0056 for Hangar 15 at the California Redwood Coast -Humboldt County Airport (4/5 Vote Required)

That the Board of Supervisors by a 4/5's vote approve and authorize the Chairman to execute the attached Lease No. HSCG89-16-1-0056, in triplicate, with the United States Coast Guard (USCG); and direct the Clerk of the Board to return the three (3) executed leases to the Land Use Division for further processing.